NSN 5895-01-552-1416

Communications Switching Set - Page 1 of 1



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/5895-01-552-1416

ı	P	r	n	d	ı	C	t	N	а	m	ρ	•

Dtx singlemode fiber modules

Special Features:

Includes 2 modules (1 for main and 1 for smart remote); ea. Module contains 1310nm and 1550nm laser light source combined into single output port, 850-1550 nm power meter, integrated vfl, sc adapter for power meter and singlemode sc-sc test reference cords

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A23800